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Section Subsection
Index No. Index No. Subject
5-393.000 GENERAL
5-393.001 Introduction
5-393.002 Technical Certification and Duties for Inspectors
5-393.003 Field Office and Laboratory
5-393.004 Plan Review
5-393.005 Preconstruction Conference
5-393.006 Control of Work
5-393.007 Control of Utility Work
5-393.008 Removal of Existing Structures
5-393.009 Shop Drawings
5-393.010 Safety
5-393.011 Construction Diary
5-393.012 Protection of the Environment
5-393.013 Photographs
5-393.014 Materials
5-393.015 Field Plan Changes
5-393.016 As-Built Bridge Plans
5-393.017 Surplus and Salvage Materials
5-393.018 Vertical and Horizontal Clearance for Traffic
5-393.050 SURVEYING AND STAKING
5-393.051 Construction Surveying
5-393.052 Staking Bridges
5-393.053 Benchmarks
5-393.100 FOUNDATIONS
5-393.101 General
5-393.102 Cofferdams
5-393.103 Concrete Seals
5-393.104 Excavation
5-393.105 Disposal of Materials
5-393.106 Drilled Shafts
5-393.107 Footings
5-393.108 Foundation Soils Examination and Soil Bearing Tests
5-393.109 Backfill - General
5-393.110 Backfill - Culverts
5-393.150 PILE DRIVING
5-393.151 General
5-393.152 Use of Survey Sheet
5-393.153 Pile Nomenclature
5-393.154 Storage and Handling of Piles
5-393.155 Splicing Piles
5-393.156 Jetting and Preboring
5-393.157 Driving Equipment
5-393.158 Inspection of Pile Driving - Timber Piles
5-393.159 Inspection of Pile Driving - Steel Piles
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5-393.200

5-393.250

5-393.300

5-393.160
5-393.161
5-393.162
5-393.163
5-393.164
5-393.165
5-393.166
5-393.167
5-393.168

5-393.201
5-393.202
5-393.203
5-393.204
5-393.205
5-393.206
5-393.207
5-393.208
5-393.209
5-393.210
5-393.211
5-393.212
5-393.213
5-393.214

5-393.251
5-393.252
5-393.253
5-393.254
5-393.255
5-393.256
5-393.257
5-393.258
5-393.259
5-393.260
5-393.261

5-393.301
5-393.302
5-393.303
5-393.304

Pile Driving Formulas

Inspection of Pile Driving - Equipment
Inspection of Pile Driving - Process
Pile Bearing Tables

Pile Information Tables

Test Pile and Pile Driving Reports
Pile Driving Analyzer

Pile Load Tests

Payment for Piling
FALSEWORK AND FORMS
Introduction

Form and Falsework Materials
Deflections and Alignment
Formulas and Standard Loads
Falsework Details and Analysis
Pier Cap Falsework Example
Roadway Slab Falsework Example
Slab Span Falsework

Needle Beam Example

Column Examples

Joist and Stringer Tables

Form Details

Pier Cap Form Example
Abutment Wall Form Example
METAL REINFORCEMENT
General

Cutting and Bending

Epoxy Coated Bars

Storage and Protection

Placing, Supporting and Tying Reinforcement Bars
Splicing Reinforcement Bars
Welding

Welded Wire Fabric

Prestressing Steel

Pay Quantities

References and Materials Information
CONCRETE

General

Concrete Mix

Material Requirements

Concrete Quantities
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5-393.350

5-393.400

5-393.351
5-393.352
5-393.353
5-393.354
5-393.355
5-393.356
5-393.357
5-393.358
5-393.359
5-393.360
5-393.361
5-393.362
5-393.363
5-393.364
5-393.365
5-393.366
5-393.367
5-393.368
5-393.369
5-393.370
5-393.371
5-393.372

5-393.401
5-393.402
5-393.403
5-393.404
5-393.405
5-393.406
5-393.407
5-393.408
5-393.409
5-393.410
5-393.411
5-393.412
5-393.413
5-393.414
5-393.415
5-393.416

CONCRETE BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
Preparations for Concrete Placement
Concrete Placement Equipment

Concrete Placement

Concrete Placement in Cofferdams
Removal of Forms

Surface Finishes

Architectural and Special Surface Finishes
Placing Bridge Roadway Slabs

Finishing Bridge Roadway Slabs
Concrete Curing

Cold Weather Protection

Vibration Protection

Bridge Deck Low Slump and Latex Wearing Courses

Diaphragms

Anchor Bolts

Construction Joints in Concrete

Joints Designed for Movement

Joints at Abutments

Joint Filler Material

Expansion Devices

Sidewalk and Curb Plates

Bearing Assemblies

STEEL BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
General

Fabrication

Shop Detail Drawings

Structural Metals Shop Inspection

Field Inspection of Materials

Field Layout

Falsework

General Erection

Erection Pinning and Bolting of Field Connections
Erection of Bearing Assemblies
Erection of Beam, Girders, Diaphragms, etc.
Erection of Expansion Devices

Erecting Metal Railing

Bolting of Permanent Field Connections
Welding

Straightening Bent Material
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5-393.450 SURFACE PREPARATION AND PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL
5-393.451 General

5-393.452 Materials

5-393.453 Surface Preparation

5-393.454 Application of Industrial Coatings
5-393.455 Final Cleanup and Miscellaneous
5-393.456 Steel Structures Painting Council Excerpts
5-393.500 TIMBER CONSTRUCTION

5-393.501 General

5-393.502 Materials

5-393.503 Pile Bents

5-393.504 Framing

5-393.505 Wearing Course

5-393.506 Glue Laminated Timber

5-393.507 Connectors

5-393.508 Hardware

5-393.509 Field Treatment

5-393.510 Placing Rip Rap for Timber Structures
5-393.550 CONSTRUCTION ON RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY
5-393.551 General

5-393.552 Diaries and Reports

5-393.553 Surveying

5-393.554 Clearances

5-393.555 Pile Driving

5-393.556 Excavation

5-393.557 Flagging Protection

5-393.558 Material Records

5-393.559 Force Account and Labor

5-393.560 Equipment and Rental

5-393.561 Work Not Covered by Agreement
5-393.562 Certification and Final Force Account Bills

5-393.600 CONDUIT SYSTEMS
5-393.601 Conduit Systems
5-393.650 QUALITY CONTROL

5-393.651 Quality Control
5-393.700 GLOSSARY




